SPC5 32-bit microcontroller Series
featuring Power Architecture
January 2016
SPC5 32-Bit MCU’s
2
A complete family of
high performance

22
SPC56D-Discovery with SPC560D40L1
 order code: SPC560D-DIS
SPC56L-Discovery with SPC56EL60L5
 order code: SPC56EL70-DISP
SPC56M-Discovery with SPC563M64L5
 order code: SPC560M-DISP
• Embedded debugger
(up to 256kByte free)
• Optocoupler for USB isolation,
• All I/O accessible on connectors
• Standard connector (type B)
• Can, Lin Connectivity on board
(included transceivers)
• Standard connector (type A)
• Can, Lin Connectivity on board
(included transceivers)
• Standard connector (type A)
SPC56B-Discovery with SPC560B54L5
 order code: SPC560B-DIS
SPC56P-Discovery with SPC560P50L5:
 order code: SPC560P-DISP
SPC56A-Discovery with SPC563A70L5
 order code: SPC564A-DISP
• Embedded debugger
(up to 256kByte free)
• Optocoupler for USB isolation,
• All I/O accessible on connectors
• Standard connector (type B)
• Embedded detachable on board JTAG
debugger (up to 256kByte free)
• Can, Lin Connectivity on board (included
transceivers)
• Connector Arduino-Compatible
• Standard connector (type A)
• Can, Lin Connectivity on board
(included transceivers)
• Standard connector (type A)
SPC56 Discoveries World 23
Functionality Extension boards
• Connector Type A: 4x37 Pins
24
• Connector Type B: 2x2x36 Pins
• Arduino-Compatible
MCU Boards
SPC56EL70-DISP SPC563M-DISP
SPC560P-DISP SPC564A-DISP
MCU Boards
SPC560D-DIS SPC560B-DIS
MCU Boards
SPC560P-DISP
Extension Boards
EVAL-VNH5019-P2
Available In design
Several solutions in design to extend the
microcontroller board functionality
The addition of a connector Arduino-
Compatible multiply the number of options
All ST Nucleo expansion boards will fit as well
Extension Boards
EVAL-L9942 EVAL-L9907
EVAL-L9958 EVAL-L9907-H
Buy
Download
st.com
e-Store
SPC5 Getting Package
it’s available
25
Support
Contribute
st.com
Software
Store
Open
Source
Community
HighTec EDV 5665-7645-9081
HighTec C/C++
Compiler open source
for ST
st.com @st_world
Video /e-learning on Follow
SPC5
developers
world
Software examples
SPC56L-Discovery+
SPC56D/B-Discovery SPC56A/M-Discovery+ SPC56P-Discovery+
Libraries
ST network of third parties and partners

• Raw Power
26
Ordering Information 27
XX
SPC 56 0 B 50 L3 C XXX Y
Family Core Line Memory
Size
Package Temperature Custom version
Line Dependent
Conditioning
Notes: 1 - Not all combinations available – Refer to Datasheet
Core
0: e200z0
3: e200z3
4: e200z4
A: e200z0 dc
E: e200z4 dc
Line Name
M: Monaco
P: Pictus
B: Bolero
A: Andorra
L: Leopard
C: Gateway
D: Body Access
Memory Size
30…...128kByte
34…...192kByte
40…...256kByte
44…...384kByte
50…...512kByte
54…...768kByte
60…...1MByte
64…...1.5MByte
70…...2MByte
74…...3MByte
80…...4MByte
Temp Range
B: -40 … 105°C
C: -40 … 125°C
Package
L1: LQFP64
L3: LQFP100
L5: LQFP144
L7: LQFP176
L8: LQFP208
B3: LBGA256
B4: PBGA324
Conditioning
Y: Tray
R: Tape&Reel
X: Tape&Reel 90°
Custom Version
Pictus
P-Line: X1X2X3
Body Acc., Bolero, Gateway
D,B & C-Lines : X1X2X3
Andorra
A-Line: X1X2
Monaco
M-Line : X1X2
Leopard
L-Line X1X2X3
X1:EEPROM X2:Subline X3:Option X1:Freq. X2:EEPROM X3:Option X1:Interfaces X2:Freq. X1:Memory X2:Freq. X1:Freq. X2:Interfaces X3:Safety level
E: On Chip
data Flash
0: No Data
flash
F: Full Featured
M: Motor
Control
(P44/50)
A: Airbag